Position

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

Department

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Total Wages

$124,486

$108,828

$107,153

$107,153

$107,153

$105,036

$103,826

$101,710

$101,710

$101,710

$99,522

$97,406

$94,975

$94,223

$93,876

$92,945

$91,723

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$40,417

$37,790

$37,517

$32,628

$32,177

$37,164

$36,962

$32,287

$36,609

$27,830

$36,363

$24,736

$35,550

$35,371

$35,901

$16,518

$35.016



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Office Manager

Teacher

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

$91,445

$91,445

$90,395

$89,329

$88,608

$85,129

$81,551

$81,514

$80,993

$80,993

$73,142

$71,026

$69,819

$67,702

$67,702

$66,794

$61,921

$58,122

$35,028

$35,649

$34,727

$34,545

$34,471

$33,842

$33,277

$33,246

$14,720

$33,787

$31,865

$20,355

$19,656

$19,265

$26,189

$26,452

$31,344

$23,941



Teacher

Head Custodian |

Teacher

Custodian |

Typist Clerk IlI

Teacher

Teacher

Library Media Technician |

Teacher

Custodian |

Custodian |

Health Aide

Instructional Aide

Health Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

$56,058

$55,691

$54,867

$52,241

$47,090

$40,631

$35,945

$34,006

$31.453

$22,399

$20,848

$17,593

$16,116

$14,954

$14,286

$14,161

$13,789

$13,789

$10,397

$17,578

$28,947

$24,264

$28,600

$26,433

$5,981

$26,196

$6,532

$8,047

$3,937

$3,521

$4,484

$0

$3,323

$0

$0

$2,640



Instructional Aide

Physical Education Aide

Noontime Supervisor

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

Carrillo Elementary
School

$11,348

$9,478

$607

$2,178

$0

$0



