Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$124,486	\$40,417
Teacher		San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$108,828	\$37,790
Teacher		San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$107,153	\$37,517
Teacher		San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$107,153	\$32,628
Teacher		San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$107,153	\$32,177
Teacher		San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$105,036	\$37,164
Teacher		San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$103,826	\$36,962
Teacher		San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$101,710	\$32,287
Teacher		San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$101,710	\$36,609
Teacher		San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$101,710	\$27,830
Teacher		San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$99,522	\$36,363
Teacher		San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$97,406	\$24,736
Teacher		San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$94,975	\$35,550
Teacher		San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$94,223	\$35,371
Teacher		San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$93,876	\$35,901
Teacher		San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$92,945	\$16,518
Teacher		San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$91,723	\$35,016

Teacher	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$91,445	\$35,028
Teacher	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$91,445	\$35,649
Teacher	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$90,395	\$34,727
Teacher	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$89,329	\$34,545
Teacher	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$88,608	\$34,471
Teacher	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$85,129	\$33,842
Teacher	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$81,551	\$33,277
Teacher	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$81,514	\$33,246
Teacher	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$80,993	\$14,720
Teacher	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$80,993	\$33,787
Teacher	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$73,142	\$31,865
Teacher	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$71,026	\$20,355
Teacher	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$69,819	\$19,656
Teacher	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$67,702	\$19,265
Teacher	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$67,702	\$26,189
Teacher	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$66,794	\$26,452
Office Manager	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$61,921	\$31,344
Teacher	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$58,122	\$23,941

Teacher	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$56,058	\$10,397
Head Custodian I	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$55,691	\$17,578
Teacher	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$54,867	\$28,947
Custodian I	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$52,241	\$24,264
Typist Clerk III	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$47,090	\$28,600
Teacher	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$40,631	\$26,433
Teacher	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$35,945	\$5,981
Library Media Technician I	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$34,006	\$26,196
Teacher	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$31,453	\$6,532
Custodian I	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$22,399	\$8,047
Custodian I	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$20,848	\$3,937
Health Aide	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$17,593	\$3,521
Instructional Aide	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$16,116	\$4,484
Health Aide	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$14,954	\$0
Instructional Aide	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$14,286	\$3,323
Instructional Aide	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$14,161	\$0
Instructional Aide	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$13,789	\$0
Instructional Aide	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$13,789	\$2,640

Instructional Aide	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$11,348	\$2,178
Physical Education Aide	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$9,478	\$0
Noontime Supervisor	San Marcos Unified	Carrillo Elementary School	\$607	\$0